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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 37 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
20.03.2022 - 13:27 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:35.15 502
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:15.91 40.07 150m: 1:56.24 40.33 200m: 2:35.15 38.91

2. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:35.24 501
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:15.07 40.09 150m: 1:56.08 41.01 200m: 2:35.24 39.16

3. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:41.20 448
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.53 41.25 150m: 2:00.97 41.44 200m: 2:41.20 40.23

4. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:44.08 424
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:20.53 41.87 150m: 2:03.31 42.78 200m: 2:44.08 40.77

5. TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:44.22 423
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:20.17 42.52 150m: 2:03.59 43.42 200m: 2:44.22 40.63

6. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.14 416
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:20.09 41.60 150m: 2:04.25 44.16 200m: 2:45.14 40.89

7. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:45.92 410
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.68 41.61 150m: 2:02.87 44.19 200m: 2:45.92 43.05

8. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.95 403
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:20.86 42.38 150m: 2:04.64 43.78 200m: 2:46.95 42.31

9. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.39 372
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:24.86 44.00 150m: 2:09.22 44.36 200m: 2:51.39 42.17

10. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:52.27 367
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:25.66 44.02 150m: 2:10.42 44.76 200m: 2:52.27 41.85

11. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 2:52.64 364
50m: 39.71 39.71 100m: 1:23.28 43.57 150m: 2:09.05 45.77 200m: 2:52.64 43.59

12. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:54.21 354
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:24.81 44.27 150m: 2:10.31 45.50 200m: 2:54.21 43.90

13. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 2:54.27 354
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:26.70 45.29 150m: 2:11.89 45.19 200m: 2:54.27 42.38

14. KOVANEN Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:54.91 350
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:26.32 45.11 150m: 2:11.92 45.60 200m: 2:54.91 42.99

15. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:56.91 338
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:26.25 45.07 150m: 2:12.16 45.91 200m: 2:56.91 44.75

16. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:57.89 333
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:27.61 45.88 150m: 2:13.59 45.98 200m: 2:57.89 44.30

17. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 2:57.91 333
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:27.13 45.89 150m: 2:13.52 46.39 200m: 2:57.91 44.39

18. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:58.78 328
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:28.92 45.75 150m: 2:15.90 46.98 200m: 2:58.78 42.88
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 37, Girls, 200m Backstroke, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. NOMM Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:00.45 319
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:30.26 48.22 150m: 2:16.96 46.70 200m: 3:00.45 43.49

20. TURVAS Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:09.45 276
50m: 45.51 45.51 100m: 1:35.89 50.38 150m: 2:24.89 49.00 200m: 3:09.45 44.56

21. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:10.22 272
50m: 44.12 44.12 100m: 1:32.98 48.86 150m: 2:21.98 49.00 200m: 3:10.22 48.24

22. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3:15.67 250
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:35.89 50.26 150m: 2:27.43 51.54 200m: 3:15.67 48.24

23. KILK Lisanna 11 Yess 3:20.61 232
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:36.96 51.33 150m: 2:30.00 53.04 200m: 3:20.61 50.61

24. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:24.11 220
50m: 48.30 48.30 100m: 1:42.48 54.18 150m: 2:35.86 53.38 200m: 3:24.11 48.25

25. KALJU Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:30.94 199
50m: 49.25 49.25 100m: 1:43.84 54.59 150m: 2:39.07 55.23 200m: 3:30.94 51.87

DSQ UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GE - Did not swim stroke specified

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:39.13 465
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.19 40.30 150m: 1:58.33 42.14 200m: 2:39.13 40.80

2. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:40.53 453
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:18.73 40.79 150m: 2:00.45 41.72 200m: 2:40.53 40.08

3. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.56 445
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:18.72 41.42 150m: 2:00.41 41.69 200m: 2:41.56 41.15

4. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:44.19 424
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:20.98 42.43 150m: 2:03.62 42.64 200m: 2:44.19 40.57

5. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 2:48.83 390
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:22.49 43.74 150m: 2:06.38 43.89 200m: 2:48.83 42.45

6. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:50.87 376
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:25.06 43.72 150m: 2:10.45 45.39 200m: 2:50.87 40.42

7. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.91 350
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:23.95 44.70 150m: 2:10.16 46.21 200m: 2:54.91 44.75

8. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:56.16 343
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:24.30 45.41 150m: 2:11.50 47.20 200m: 2:56.16 44.66
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 37, Women, 200m Backstroke

Open

1. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:27.15 589
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:11.48 36.96 150m: 1:49.74 38.26 200m: 2:27.15 37.41

2. VAERK Freia 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:28.73 570
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:12.48 37.46 150m: 1:51.30 38.82 200m: 2:28.73 37.43

3. IRBE Birgit 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.50 561
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:13.31 37.81 150m: 1:52.02 38.71 200m: 2:29.50 37.48

4. VUTT Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:34.63 507
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:16.56 40.15 150m: 1:56.54 39.98 200m: 2:34.63 38.09

5. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:35.15 502
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:15.91 40.07 150m: 1:56.24 40.33 200m: 2:35.15 38.91

6. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:35.24 501
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:15.07 40.09 150m: 1:56.08 41.01 200m: 2:35.24 39.16

7. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:39.13 465
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.19 40.30 150m: 1:58.33 42.14 200m: 2:39.13 40.80

8. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:40.53 453
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:18.73 40.79 150m: 2:00.45 41.72 200m: 2:40.53 40.08

9. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:41.20 448
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.53 41.25 150m: 2:00.97 41.44 200m: 2:41.20 40.23

10. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.56 445
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:18.72 41.42 150m: 2:00.41 41.69 200m: 2:41.56 41.15

11. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:44.08 424
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:20.53 41.87 150m: 2:03.31 42.78 200m: 2:44.08 40.77

12. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:44.19 424
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:20.98 42.43 150m: 2:03.62 42.64 200m: 2:44.19 40.57

13. TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:44.22 423
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:20.17 42.52 150m: 2:03.59 43.42 200m: 2:44.22 40.63

14. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.14 416
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:20.09 41.60 150m: 2:04.25 44.16 200m: 2:45.14 40.89

15. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:45.92 410
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.68 41.61 150m: 2:02.87 44.19 200m: 2:45.92 43.05

16. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.95 403
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:20.86 42.38 150m: 2:04.64 43.78 200m: 2:46.95 42.31

17. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 2:48.83 390
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:22.49 43.74 150m: 2:06.38 43.89 200m: 2:48.83 42.45

18. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:50.87 376
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:25.06 43.72 150m: 2:10.45 45.39 200m: 2:50.87 40.42

19. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.39 372
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:24.86 44.00 150m: 2:09.22 44.36 200m: 2:51.39 42.17
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 37, Women, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:52.27 367
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:25.66 44.02 150m: 2:10.42 44.76 200m: 2:52.27 41.85

21. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 2:52.64 364
50m: 39.71 39.71 100m: 1:23.28 43.57 150m: 2:09.05 45.77 200m: 2:52.64 43.59

22. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:54.21 354
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:24.81 44.27 150m: 2:10.31 45.50 200m: 2:54.21 43.90

23. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 2:54.27 354
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:26.70 45.29 150m: 2:11.89 45.19 200m: 2:54.27 42.38

24. KOVANEN Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:54.91 350
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:26.32 45.11 150m: 2:11.92 45.60 200m: 2:54.91 42.99

UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.91 350
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:23.95 44.70 150m: 2:10.16 46.21 200m: 2:54.91 44.75

26. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:56.16 343
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:24.30 45.41 150m: 2:11.50 47.20 200m: 2:56.16 44.66

27. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:56.91 338
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:26.25 45.07 150m: 2:12.16 45.91 200m: 2:56.91 44.75

28. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:57.89 333
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:27.61 45.88 150m: 2:13.59 45.98 200m: 2:57.89 44.30

29. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 2:57.91 333
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:27.13 45.89 150m: 2:13.52 46.39 200m: 2:57.91 44.39

30. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:58.78 328
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:28.92 45.75 150m: 2:15.90 46.98 200m: 2:58.78 42.88

31. NOMM Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:00.45 319
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:30.26 48.22 150m: 2:16.96 46.70 200m: 3:00.45 43.49

32. TURVAS Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:09.45 276
50m: 45.51 45.51 100m: 1:35.89 50.38 150m: 2:24.89 49.00 200m: 3:09.45 44.56

33. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:10.22 272
50m: 44.12 44.12 100m: 1:32.98 48.86 150m: 2:21.98 49.00 200m: 3:10.22 48.24

34. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3:15.67 250
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:35.89 50.26 150m: 2:27.43 51.54 200m: 3:15.67 48.24

35. KILK Lisanna 11 Yess 3:20.61 232
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:36.96 51.33 150m: 2:30.00 53.04 200m: 3:20.61 50.61

36. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:24.11 220
50m: 48.30 48.30 100m: 1:42.48 54.18 150m: 2:35.86 53.38 200m: 3:24.11 48.25

37. KALJU Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:30.94 199
50m: 49.25 49.25 100m: 1:43.84 54.59 150m: 2:39.07 55.23 200m: 3:30.94 51.87

DSQ UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GE - Did not swim stroke specified


